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Open Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  

1  Wing Joel AUS  Ope M 6.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75  1000.00 
2  Adams Nicholas AUS  Ope M 2.00/58/10.75 2.25/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25  1006.58 

3  Abel Austin USA  Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 2.25/58/10.75 2.50/58/11.25  1006.58 
4  Bradstreet Timothy AUS  Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25  894.74 
5  Cockburn Chris AUS  Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25  894.74 
6  Green Ryan AUS  Ope M 5.50/58/12.00 2.25/58/11.25  848.68 
7  Purcell Nick AUS  Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 5.00/58/12.00  842.11 

8  Humphrey Cathryn AUS  Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00  750.00 
9  Oliver Daniel GBR  Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00  736.84 

10  Carroll Jacinta AUS  Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  736.84 
11  Weeks Sam AUS  Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00  736.84 
12  Scott Chelsea AUS  Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  684.21 

13  Nelson-Cranfield Trent AUS  Ope M 3.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00  671.05 
14  Sheehy Paul AUS  Ope M 0.50/58/18.25 1.50/58/12.00  671.05 
15  Miller Jason AUS  Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00  671.05 
16  Wrenn Nicholas AUS  Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 0.50/58/12.00  644.74 

17  Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 0.00/55/12.00  710.53 
18  Smith Dave AUS  Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00  539.47 
19  Zendler Tyce AUS  Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 0.25/58/13.00  480.26 
20  Davis Archie AUS  Ope M 2.50/58/14.25 5.50/58/14.25  460.53 
21  Hirosawa Saaya JPN  Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25  447.37 

21  Wooderson Damon AUS  Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25  447.37 
23  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  Ope F 0.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25  486.84 
24  Miller Katelyn AUS  Ope F 2.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/16.00  250.00 
25  Mcdonald Jacqueline AUS  Ope F 0.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/16.00  328.95 

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  

1  O'Toole Slalom Carly AUS  U14 F 2.50/52/14.25 2.50/52/13.00  56.50 

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  

1  Limbrick Alan GBR  O35 M 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  32.00 
2  O'Toole Neil AUS  O35 M 2.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00  28.50 

3  Wing Robert AUS  O35 M 3.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00  28.00 
4  Simmonds Steve AUS  O35 M 2.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25  21.50 

Over 55 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  

1  Wing Bronwyn AUS  O55 F 2.00/52 4.50/52  34.50 
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Open Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  

1  Green Ryan AUS  Ope M 10020 7160 9740  1000.00 
2  Humphrey Cathryn AUS  Ope F 7060 6440 6190  704.59 

3  Bradstreet Timothy AUS  Ope M 9030 4220 5910  901.20 
4  Scott Chelsea AUS  Ope F 4560 5050 5610  559.88 
5  Carroll Jacinta AUS  Ope F 3740 5330 3970  531.94 
6  Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 4430 4860  485.03 
7  Davis Archie AUS  Ope M 3760 4810  480.04 

8  Wing Joel AUS  Ope M 6890 4700  687.62 
9  Miller Katelyn AUS  Ope F 4140 4010  413.17 

10  Zendler Tyce AUS  Ope M 2810 4010  400.20 
11  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  Ope F 950 3100  309.38 
12  Mcdonald Jacqueline AUS  Ope F 3080 3070  307.39 

13  Hirosawa Saaya JPN  Ope F 2580 2970  296.41 
14  Miller Jason AUS  Ope M 2510 2950  294.41 
15  O'Toole Carly AUS  Ope F 1740 2630  262.48 
16  Simmonds Tayla AUS  Ope F 2990 1710  298.40 

17  O'Toole Sarah AUS  Ope F 2150 1650  214.57 
18  Mcgrady Jayden AUS  Ope M 2170 1490  216.57 
19  Nelson-Cranfield Trent AUS  Ope M 0 1260  125.75 
20  Wooderson Damon AUS  Ope M 360 0  35.93 

Open Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  Country        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Round 3      Overall  

1  Bradstreet Timothy AUS  Ope M 55.1m 59.9m 62.8m  1000.00 
2  Carroll Jacinta AUS  Ope F 53.6m 53.6m 53.0m  968.25 
3  Green Ryan AUS  Ope M 56.0m 56.1m 59.5m  912.70 
4  Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 44.4m 43.8m 47.3m  801.59 

5  Hirosawa Saaya JPN  Ope F 43.5m 45.8m 44.0m  761.90 
6  Wing Joel AUS  Ope M 55.2m 55.1m  798.94 
7  Scott Chelsea AUS  Ope F 41.3m 40.9m  642.86 
8  Wrenn Nicholas AUS  Ope M 46.5m 47.9m  605.82 
9  Humphrey Cathryn AUS  Ope F 38.0m 37.7m  555.56 

10  Louder Joshua AUS  Ope M 38.9m 42.2m  455.03 
11  Davis Archie AUS  Ope M 38.3m 37.9m  351.85 
12  Louder Mark AUS  Ope M 36.6m 37.9m  341.27 
13  Mcdonald Jacqueline AUS  Ope F 26.4m 28.7m  309.52 
14  Wooderson Damon AUS  Ope M 0.0m 34.5m  251.32 

15  Zendler Tyce AUS  Ope M 30.2m 34.2m  243.39 
16  Miller Jason AUS  Ope M 35.4m 33.3m  275.13 
17  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  Ope F 30.7m 0.0m  362.43 
18  Nelson-Cranfield Trent AUS  Ope M 33.7m  230.16 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


